
№ ФИ Факультет, группа Время Место

1 Панина Юлия ФИиП, Б-ЛА-101 01:46,4 1

2 Лукина Линара АФ, Б-А-101 01:53,6 2

3 Красильникова Светлана ФВМПиБ, Б-ЗТ-101 01:56,0 3

4 Артамонова Анжелика ФВМПиБ, С-ВТ-102 01:56,2 4

5 Семина Алина ФВМПиБ, С-ВТ-103 01:57,1 5

6 Хаджиева Алиса ФВМПиБ, С-ВТ-102 02:01,3 6

7 Лехина Валерия ФВМПиБ, С-ВТ-101 02:01,6 7

8 Кристова Софья ФВМПиБ, С-ВТ-101 02:03,1 8

9 Долматова Ольга ФИиП, Б-ЛД-101 02:03,9 9

10 Жернакова Елизавета ФИиП, Б-СТ-101 02:04,0 10

11 Басенко Татьяна ФВМПиБ, С-ВТ-105 02:04,1 11

12 Малашкина Александра ФИиП, Б-ТБ-301 02:06,1 12

13 Поддубная Светлана ФИиП, Б-ТБ-301 02:10,8 13

14 Афанасьева Анастасия ФИиП, Б-ТБ-301 02:11,4 14

15 Русанова Надежда ФВМПиБ, С-ВТ-104 02:12,0 15

16 Кривова Екатерина ФИиП, Б-ТБ-201 02:13,7 16

17 Карпова Елизавета АФ, Б-З-102 02:13,8 17

18 Петросян Ануш ФИиП, Б-ТБ-301 02:18,4 18

19 Чумакова Полина АФ, Б-З-102 02:18,8 19

20 Сахедова Бахар ФИиП, С-ПБ-104 02:19,6 20

21 Тирнишова Айхамал ФИиП, С-ПБ-104 02:23,7 21

22 Семеночкина Анна АФ, Б-А-102 02:28,3 22
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Девушки, 500 метров



№ ФИ Факультет, группа Время Место

1 Чефранов Владимир ФВМПиБ, Б-ППР-201 01:27,5 1

2 Исаев Никита ФИиП, Б-АИ-102 01:31,4 2

3 Гуринов Игорь ФИиП, Б-АИ-103 01:32,9 3

4 Ананьев Евгений АФ, Б-А-101 01:33,6 4

5 Суворов Никита ФИиП, Б-АИ-101 01:34,7 5

6 Курников Евгений ФИиП, Б-АИ-205 01:35,7 6

7 Кривопалов Дмитрий ФВМПиБ, С-ВТ-202 01:37,4 7

8 Карпов Артем АФ, Б-З-102 01:38,2 8

9 Исин Нариман ФВМПиБ, С-ВТ-202 01:38,8 9

10 Золотухин Александр ФВМПиБ, С-ВТ-203 01:40,0 10

11 Ермаков Алексей АФ, Б-ЭП-101 01:42,0 11

12 Власов Артём ФВМПиБ, Б-ЗТ-101 01:42,2 12

13 Григорьев Алексей АФ, Б-3-101 01:43,1 13

14 Воронов Николай ФВМПиБ, С-ВТ-102 01:43,7 14

15 Фатькин Андрей ФИиП, Б-АИ-101 01:45,8 15

16 Токарев Дмитрий ФВМПиБ, С-ВТ-102 01:46,0 16

17 Ларцов Данила ФИиП, Б-АИ-102 01:47,1 17

18 Самсонов Вячеслав ФИиП, Б-АИ-102 01:48,1 18

19 Устинов Денис ФВМПиБ, С-ВТ-203 01:48,1 18

20 Утепов Мерлан ФВМПиБ, С-ВТ-105 01:50,8 20

21 Искалиев Кирилл ФВМПиБ, С-ВТ-103 01:53,5 21

22 Каманин Иван АФ, Б-3-101 01:54,3 22

23 Кондрашов Дмитрий ФИиП, Б-АИ-101 02:01,3 23

24 Рогов Владимир ФИиП, Б-АИ-102 01,34,8 24
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№ ФИ Факультет, курс Время Место

1

Красильникова Светлана,      

Артамонова Анжелика,                

Семина Алина, Лехина Валерия ФВМПиБ 03:47,2 1

2

Панина Юлия, Долматова Ольга                 

Жернакова Елизавета, Сахедова Бахар ФИиП 03:52,2 2

3

Семеночкина Анна, Лукина Линара                                       

Карпова Елизавета, Чумакова Полина АФ 04:05,4 3

1

Исаев Никита, Гуринов Игорь                        

Суворов Никита, Рогов Владимир ФИиП 02:57,1 1

2

Каманин Иван, Ананьев Евгений                        

Карпов Артем, Ермаков Алексей АФ 03:22,7 2

3

Воронов Николай, Токарев Дмитрий,           

Утепов Мерлан, Власов Артём ФВМПиБ, 03:23,3 3

1

Ларцов Данила, Самсонов Вячеслав, 

Поддубная Светлана ,            

Малашкина Александра ФИиП 03:40,7 1

2

Воронов Николай, Власов Артём, 

Хаджиева Алиса, Басенко Татьяна ФВМПиБ 03:41,5 2

3

Григорьев Алексей, Каманин Иван, 

Лукина Линара, Карпова Елизавета АФ 03:46,9 3

Эстафета 4х250, Девушки 1 курс
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Эстафета 4х250,  2+2



№ ФИ Факультет, группа Время Место

1 Панина Юлия ФИиП, Б-ЛА-101 01:46,4 1

2 Лукина Линара АФ, Б-А-101 01:53,6 2

3 Красильникова Светлана ФВМПиБ, Б-ЗТ-101 01:56,0 3

4 Артамонова Анжелика ФВМПиБ, С-ВТ-102 01:56,2 4

5 Семина Алина ФВМПиБ, С-ВТ-103 01:57,1 5

6 Хаджиева Алиса ФВМПиБ, С-ВТ-102 02:01,3 6

7 Лехина Валерия ФВМПиБ, С-ВТ-101 02:01,6 7

8 Кристова Софья ФВМПиБ, С-ВТ-101 02:03,1 8

9 Долматова Ольга ФИиП, Б-ЛД-101 02:03,9 9

10 Жернакова Елизавета ФИиП, Б-СТ-101 02:04,0 10

11 Басенко Татьяна ФВМПиБ, С-ВТ-105 02:04,1 11

12 Русанова Надежда ФВМПиБ, С-ВТ-104 02:12,0 12

13 Карпова Елизавета АФ, Б-З-102 02:13,8 13

14 Чумакова Полина АФ, Б-З-102 02:18,8 14

15 Сахедова Бахар ФИиП, С-ПБ-104 02:19,6 15

16 Тирнишова Айхамал ФИиП, С-ПБ-104 02:23,7 16

17 Семеночкина Анна АФ, Б-А-102 02:28,3 17
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№ ФИ Факультет, группа Время Место

1 Исаев Никита ФИиП, Б-АИ-102 01:31,4 1

2 Гуринов Игорь ФИиП, Б-АИ-103 01:32,9 2

3 Ананьев Евгений АФ, Б-А-101 01:33,6 3

4 Суворов Никита ФИиП, Б-АИ-101 01:34,7 4

5 Карпов Артем АФ, Б-З-102 01:38,2 5

6 Ермаков Алексей АФ, Б-ЭП-101 01:42,0 6

7 Власов Артём ФВМПиБ, Б-ЗТ-101 01:42,2 7

8 Григорьев Алексей АФ, Б-3-101 01:43,1 8

9 Воронов Николай ФВМПиБ, С-ВТ-102 01:43,7 9

10 Фатькин Андрей ФИиП, Б-АИ-101 01:45,8 10

11 Токарев Дмитрий ФВМПиБ, С-ВТ-102 01:46,0 11

12 Ларцов Данила ФИиП, Б-АИ-102 01:47,1 12

13 Самсонов Вячеслав ФИиП, Б-АИ-102 01:48,1 13

14 Утепов Мерлан ФВМПиБ, С-ВТ-105 01:50,8 14

15 Искалиев Кирилл ФВМПиБ, С-ВТ-103 01:53,5 15

16 Каманин Иван АФ, Б-3-101 01:54,3 16

17 Кондрашов Дмитрий ФИиП, Б-АИ-101 02:01,3 17

18 Рогов Владимир ФИиП, Б-АИ-102 01,34,8 18
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